Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, December 30, 2017

Judge: Edie Allyn-Page

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4002 AP Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4003 AP Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
4005 APB - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 20
8014 APB - Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8015 A8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8017 APB - Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

8018 APB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
8019 APB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8021 A8 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye
8001 AXB Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8002 A8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8003 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8004 M8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis

Manocchia
8005 AXB Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue
8006 A8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8007 B Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8008 AXB Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8009 AXB - Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8010 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8011 AXB Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8012 AXB - Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8024 M8 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

8025 MB Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 12

12011 APA | umpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12001 AXA Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12012 APB - Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12002 AXJB Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12003 AXB Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12005 AXB Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12006 B Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12007 AXB Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12008 A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12009 A8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12010 AXB Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12014

Jump Height= 16

16005

16024
16027
16031
16014
16016
16017
16018
16020
16021
16022
16036
16037
16001
16002
16003
16004
16006
16008
16009
16026
16028
16029

16030
16032

16033
16034

Jump Height= 20

20001
20035
20036
20042
20047
20024
20025
20026
20029
20030
20032

AXB Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

#of dogs 27

A Bregzy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

AXA - Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

AXIA - Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

XA Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

APB Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
APBQuincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

A8 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
A8 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
APBNicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

APBMoet, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
APBWinona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
APB Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
AP Beulah, Collie, Joany White

A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

AXB - Elyis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

B Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

AXB Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
B Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
AXB Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
A8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
AXB - Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle

M8 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

AXIB - Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

AXB - Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

B Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
AXB - Seout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

#of dogs 32

AR Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

AR Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
AXIA Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis

AR River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
AXJA Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

AP Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

APB - Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
APB - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
APB Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

APB Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

APB Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, December 30, 2017

20033 APB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
20046 APB Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Judge: Edie Allyn-Page
20005 AXJB Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20006 AXB Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist Standard Excellent/Masters/P
20007 AXB |zzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

20008 MB - Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
20010 AXB 4002 AXPBNash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
4003 AXPB Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

20011 AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert . 7 e
20012 AXB - Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers 4005 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

20013 AXB Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20014 A8 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20015 AXB Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

20016 A8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 20
8014 A8 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8015 MXPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

, , , 8017 AXP8 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
20018 M8 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

Levin
20019 AXB Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis 8018 w8 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
20020 X8 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis 8019 AXP8 Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20021 A8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 8021 w8 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye
20041 AXB | ida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves 8001 A8 Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny
20043 AXB Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 8002 @ Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
20044 AXB Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney 8003 8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
20045 ™ Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona 8004 e Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 19 8005 A8 Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue
24002 A Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald 8006 A8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
24001 AXB Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy Westbrook 8007 AB - Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny
24004 AXB Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira 8008 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
24005 B Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 8009 A8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
24006 MB - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett 8010 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
24007 A8 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart 8011 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
24008 B Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira 8012 M8 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
24009 M8 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan 8024 M8 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
24010 MB - Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle 8025 A8 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier
24011 M8 Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
24013 AXB - Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 12
24014 B Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery 12011 AXPA Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
24015 AXB Tycker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy 12001 A4 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
24016 A | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen 12012 AXP8 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
24018 AXB Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere 12002 AE  Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
24019 A Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt 12003 A€ Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
24020 A Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing 12005 ~ *® Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
24021 AXB Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez 12006 A€ Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
24022 A8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita 12007 A8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

12008 A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12009 A8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
12010 A Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, December 30, 2017

12014 M8 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams 20029 AXPB- Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20030 A8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 28 20032 AXPB Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
16035 AXPA"Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie 20033 A8 7yrri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
16024 MA Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno 20046 AXPB. Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere
16014 A8 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson 20005 A8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
16016 A& Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard 20006 A8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
16017 MPB Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson 20007 A€ |72y, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry
16018~ Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee 20008  “® Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
16020 #® Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser 20010  “® Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
16021 X8 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty 20011 A® - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
16022 AXPB \Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 20012 A Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
16036 AXPB - Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth 20013 A Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
16037 ™™ Beulah, Collie, Joany White 20014 A8 \MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
16001 M8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 20015 A Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly
16002 ™ Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20016  “® Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
16003 ~ *® Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis 20018  »® Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales
16004  *® Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 20019 M8 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
16005 M8 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 20020 A Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Jewett 20021 A8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

16006 A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
16008 A8 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16009 M8 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16026 M8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16027 AX8  Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

20043 M8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20044 B Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney
20045 A8 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 19
16028 A8 Qyn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle 24001 M4 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy Westbrook
16029 A Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 24002 M Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald
16030 AXB iﬁ,la;mder Collie, Sharon Pica 24004 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra? Pereira |
16031 A& Flick. Border Colie, Sharon Pica 24005 M8 Spencer, Gglden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
16032 A®  Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 24006 "* Sequel, Collie, Noreen Benneft

Levitt 24007 M@ Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart

16033~ Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer 24008 “® Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
16034 A& Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky 24009  ~® Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24010 A8 Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 33 24011 A8 Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
20001 MA - Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard 24013 AB  Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan
20037 MA - edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome 24014 A8 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
20038 AXA - Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour 24015 A8 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20039 MA Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva 24016 A8 | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
20040 A& Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers 24018 A8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
20041 MA | ida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves 24019 A8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
20042 AXA - River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick 24020 A8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
20024 AXPB Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy 24021 A8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
20025 AXPBQOdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar 24022 A8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

20026 AXP8 - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, December 30, 2017

Judge:

Edie Allyn-Page

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =
801 4 XFPA
801 5 XFPB
801 7 XFPA
8003 XFA
8005 XFA
8008 X8
8009 XFA
8011 XFB
Jump Height =
12005 XFB
12009 XFB
Jump Height =
16017 XFPB
16022 XFPB
16036 XFpe
16006 X8
16026 XFB
16029 XFB
16032 XFB
Jump Height =
20026 XFpB
20033 XFPB
20059 XFPB
20010 XFA
20011 XFB
20015 XFB
20018 XFB
20041 XFA
20043 XFB
20045 XFB
Jump Height =
24006 X8
24008 XFA

8 #ofdogs 8
Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12 #ofdogs 2
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

16 #ofdogs 7

Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

20 #of dogs 10
Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

24 #ofdogs 5
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

24020 X8
24022 XFB
24023 XFA

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss

Judge:

Edie Allyn-Page

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12012 OFF  Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12001 F  Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 8
20001 F " Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
20014 OF  MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20035 OF  Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20037 OF edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
20040 OF  Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20042 OF  River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
20044 OF  Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney
20051 F  Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24024 OF  Cinch, German Shepherd Dog, Carol Ross
24025 OF  Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Edie Allyn-Page

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
8028 ¥
8026 NBF
Jump Height =
12015 NBF
Jump Height =
16035 NPF
16039 NPF
16040 NPF
Jump Height =
20032 NPF
20057 NPF

8 #ofdogs 2

Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

12 #of dogs 1
Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

16 #ofdogs 3

Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss
Frolic, Collie, Joany White

20 #ofdogs 11
Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20058 NPF
20007 NBF
20036 NBF
20038 NBF
20039 NBF
20050 NBF
20053 NBF
20055 NBF
20056 NeF

Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, December 30, 2017

Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry

Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Bessie, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre
Sketch, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre

Judge:

Edie Allyn-Page

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20057 NAP Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell
20058 NAP - Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20052 NAA - Kahlua, All American, Julia Gould

20053 NAB  Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20054 NAB - Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

20055 NAB  Bessie, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre
20056 NAB - Sketch, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24026 NAA - Apollo, Siberian Husky, Julia Gould

Judge: Edie Allyn-Page

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8026 %A Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12016 OAP " Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12015 %A Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Jump Height=20 #of dogs 6
20035 %A Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20036 O Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
20047 A Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20049 OA  Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt
20050 OA  Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins
20051 %A Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
24023 OA  Qscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss
24024 OA  Cinch, German Shepherd Dog, Carol Ross
24025 %A Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan
Judge: Edie Allyn-Page

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
8027 NAP
8023 NAB

Jump Height =
16039 NAP

8 #ofdogs 2
Ava, Pug, Brittney Coleman
Sassy, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Cyr

16 #ofdogs 1
Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12016 0% Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12015 OA) " Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16035 0% Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20059 0% Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

20037 OA edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20038 oA Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20040 OA) - Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

20049 OA) Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

20050 OA " Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24023 OA " Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss
24024 oA Cinch, German Shepherd Dog, Carol Ross
24025 O Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan
Judge: Edie Allyn-Page

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 3

8027 NAP Ava, Pug, Brittney Coleman
8023 NAB - Sassy, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Cyr
8026 NAB Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, December 30, 2017

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16039 NAP Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 8

20057 NAPMoriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell
20058 NP Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20039 NAB - Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20052 NAJA - Kahlua, All American, Julia Gould

20053 NAB - Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20054 NABMagnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

20055 NAB Bessie, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre
20056 NAB - Sketch, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24026 NAA- Apollo, Siberian Husky, Julia Gould

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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